Tk 2

1 FED - FHMBERENRR (2E - ZX™HATH - #KN)

H&1 FEL-BHEHFERERR (EMEFE)

4
(9%)

43
(91%)

HOALHR
AR -« 35
RAEWT

REE
RRTE

H%&2 FEL-BHHFERERL (ZXTHETH)

60
(3%)

1661
(97%)

K#&3 FEL-FHFEREKR (FRETHEF)

14
(23%)

48
(77%)

=

REE
RETE

=

REE
EETE

[t ]S AnocaEin W 258 1 &




2 FEL - FEXEMEBERSFKENRRT (£E - = X™ATH - #K)

H&4s FEL-BHEXIEMEGEIRERR (2MERFR)

5
(11%)
42
(89%)
AR
HOR i B E RS
A IE

H&s FEL-BFEIEMEGRRRERKR (EXTHETH)

67
(4%)

1654
(96%)

Hke FEL-BHEIEMEGERRERR FREXMHETF)

8
(13%)

54
(87%)

[t ] RnocaE iR W it H e &




3 FEI - FEREMAEUEI—FHENRR (2E - ERHHETH - #A)

HR7 FEL-BEHERERMUE A —REKR (EHEFRFR)

22
47%
- (47%)
(53%)
HRUHT
[ E R AR 2 — (T ) |
X TE T

H&R8 FEL-BHEHEREAHME A —REKR (ERHHETF)

62
(4%)

1659
(96%)

B3R FEL-BEERSHER LI —RERR (AR TETH)

4
(6%)

58
(94%)

[t ]S AnocaEin W 258 1 &




